EN CZ SK PL HU RU RO DE ESCharacteristics   Charakteristika   Charakteristika  Charakterystyka  Jellemzők   Характеристики   Caracteristici   Eigenschaften   Característica
RFTC-3
02-9/2024
RFTC-3 - Szklany termostat dotykowy do klimakonwektorów
RFTC-3 - Érintőgombos üveg termosztát fancoilokhoz
RFTC-3 - Termostat tactil din sticlă pentru fan-coil
RFTC-3 - Termostato táctil de vidrio para ventiloconvectores
PL

Tvar:
Barva (skla a plast):
Objednací kód:
EAN kód:
Normy:
RFTC-3/W                     RFTC-3/B
110 - 230V AC, 50-60Hz, L and N terminals
4 VA/2 W
± 10%
5x switching / 5A / 250V AC1 / 1385VA
mechanical: 10 mil. / electrical 100.000 switches
2x 0-10V, 10 mA
ro potential-free contact, terminals IN1/IN2 against GND,
maximum wire length 30m
1x for external temperature sensor TC/TZ,
terminals IN1/T & IN2/TC, temperature range
-20 to +120 ° C, accuracy ± 0.5 ° C
range 0 to +55 °C, accuracy ± 0.5 °C from the range
0 - 99% RH, accuracy ± 3 °C from the range
backlight activation when zooming <25 cm
adaptive backlight control of the display and buttons
iNELS RFIO2, frequency 866-922 Mhz
AP 2.4 Ghz
RTU 485
LCD (VA/TN), active area 54x34mm
8x, capacitive, backlit
2-pipe, 4-pipe
via WiFi and web interface
16 pole, screwless (push-in)
0.2 - 1.5 mm2 solid / fl exible
- 0 to 50 °C / max 80% RH
- 20 to 60 °C
IP30 (mounted)
II.
2
horizontal
on EU or British box with 60 mm bolt spacing
120x80x27 mm
230g
sharp edges
  White Black
 8915 8914
 8595188189156 8595188189149
  EN 60730         EN 63044        EN 301489
Power supply
Power supply voltage: